
 

Heritage Early Learning Academy Calendar 2022-2023  

(*Fantastic Fridays are our Family Outreach Monthly Events) 

JULY  

Mon-Fri, Jul 25-29                    Staff Training & Transition - ACADEMY CLOSED  

AUGUST  

Mon, Aug 1, 10-12 Drop In   Back to School Orientation/Meet the Teacher  

Tue, Aug 2       First Day of School  

Fri, Aug 26, 3-4pm   FANTASTIC FRIDAY – Happy Birthday HELA! 

SEPTEMBER  

Monday, Sept 5       Labor Day – ACADEMY CLOSED  

Fri, Sept 23, 11-12    FANTASTIC FRIDAY – Grandparents Day  

OCTOBER  

Mon, Oct 10        Staff Development – ACADEMY CLOSED  

Fri, Oct 21      HALF DAY – ACADEMY CLOSES at 12 for Parent Conferences (12-4pm)  

Fri, Oct 28, 3-4 pm      FANTASTIC FRIDAY – Family Fall Fun Fest   

NOVEMBER  

Fri, Nov 18, 11-12      FANTASTIC FRIDAY –Gratitude Luncheons in classrooms 

Mon-Fri, Nov 21-25      Thanksgiving Break – ACADEMY CLOSED  

DECEMBER  

Fri, Dec 16, 1-2 pm     FANTASTIC FRIDAY –Christmas Program & Jesus Birthday Party   

Dismiss after program  

Fri-Mon, Dec 19-23      Christmas Break – ACADEMY CLOSED  

JANUARY   

Mon, Jan 2        Staff Development – ACADEMY CLOSED  

Fri, Jan 13        FANTASTIC FRIDAY –  “We Love our Parents” Hot Chocolate Bar   

Mon, Jan 16        MLK Day – ACADEMY CLOSED   

FEBRUARY   

Fri, Feb 17, 2-4pm                           FANTASTIC FRIDAY -  Valentine’s Dance   

Mon, Feb 20      President’s Day – ACADEMY CLOSED  

 

 

 



 

MARCH (Re-enrollment for 23-24 school yr – Mar 1-Apr 1; includes K4 testing for Kindergarten)  

Mar 6-10 Fantastic Week -  Celebration of Reading – parents sign up to read to child’s class   

Fri, Mar 17     HALF DAY – ACADEMY CLOSES at 12 for Parent Conferences (12-4pm)    

APRIL (Scholarship distribution – Apr 10-May 26 – for those who completed Re-enrollment)  

Mon-Fri, Apr 3-7      Masters Week/Spring Break - ACADEMY CLOSED  

Fri, Apr 23, 3-4 pm      FANTASTIC FRIDAY – Spring Fling Family Picnic 

MAY       

Wed, May 17, 8:30-9:30 am    K4 – Promotion Parade (attend Heritage Academy Chapel)                         

Friday, May 19       Last Day for 10 month students                  

Fri, May 26        Staff Development – ACADEMY CLOSED  

Mon, May 29        Memorial Day - ACADEMY CLOSED  

JUNE  

Fri, June 9, 3-4 pm   FANTASTIC FRIDAY – Mothers-Daughters Do Nails; Fathers-Sons Play Ball  

Mon, June 19      Juneteenth – ACADEMY CLOSED  

JULY  

Mon-Tue, July 3-4    Fourth of July Break – ACADEMY CLOSED  

Fri, Jul 21  FANTASTIC FRIDAY – Splash Day (Last day for 12 month students)  

Mon-Fri, Jul 24-28      Staff Training & Transition - ACADEMY CLOSED  

JULY/AUGUST, 2023  

Mon, July 31 – Fri, Aug 4  Staff Training & Transition - ACADEMY CLOSED  

Mon, Aug 7, 10-12 drop in  Back to School Orientation 

Tue, Aug 8    First Day of School 

 


